
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Scotiabank Toronto Waterfront Marathon – Elite Men Start List 
 
 

Athlete Bib # Name on Bib DOB PB Twitter Instagram 
Philemon Rono, KEN 1 RONO 08-FEB-91 2:06:52 STWM 17  @philemon_cherop 

Benson Kipruto, KEN 4 KIPRUTO 17-MAR-91 2:07:11 Seoul 18  @benson.kipruto 

Jake Robertson, NZL 5 ROBERTSON 14-NOV-89 2:08:26 Lake Biwa 18 @jakehtbz @jake_robertson_htbz 

Stephen Kiprotich, UGA 2 KIPROTICH 27-FEB-89 2:06:33 Tokyo 15 @stephen42k @stephen.kiprotich 

Anthony Maritim, KEN 7 MARITIM 12-NOV-86 2:08:08 Barcelona 18  @anthonymaritim 

Augustino Sulle, TAN 10 SULLE 13-OCT-97 2:10:01 Amsterdam 17   

Felix Kandie, KEN 3 KANDIE 10-APR-87 2:06:03 Seoul 17  @kipchirchirfelix 
John Kipkosgei Korir, KEN 8 KORIR 02-DEC-96 2:09:14 Ottawa 18   

Cameron Levins, CAN 11 CAM 28-MAR-89 Debut @camlevins @camlevins 

Reid Coolsaet, CAN 9 REID 29-JUL-79 2:10:28 Berlin 15 @reidcoolsaet @reidcoolsaet 

James Westlake, GBR 19  WESTLAKE 08-AUG-91 2:24:19 London 18 @08Westlake @08Westlake 

Henry Pearce, GBR 18 PEARCE 24-JAN-94 Debut  @hpsauce94 

Blair Morgan, CAN 16 BLAIR 29-MAY-93 2:22:14 Prague 17 @blair_morgs @captainmorganruns 
Terence Attema, CAN 14 TERENCE 29-DEC-89 2:19:49 Twin Cities 16 @terenceattema  

Lucas McAneney, CAN 17 LUCAS 18-SEP-86 2:18:15 Houston 14   

Thomas Toth, CAN 12 THOMAS 06-OCT-91 2:18:58 Hamburg 17  @thomasgtoth 

Aaron Cooper, CAN 15 AARON 29-JAN-86 2:24:42 STWM 17   

Patrick Siele, KEN 52 PACE 27-JUL-96 Men Group A   

Alex Kibarus, KEN 51 PACE 21-DEC-93 Men Group A   
Luke Kibet, KEN 50 PACE 01-FEB-95 Men Group A   

Julius Kogo, KEN 53 PACE 12-AUG-85 Men Group B   

Nicholas Kipkemboi 54 PACE 05-JUL-86 Men Group B   

Paul Kiprop 55 PACE 12-MAR-94 TBD    

 

 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 

Athlete Bib # Name on Bib DOB PB Twitter Instagram 
Guta Hunda, ETH 63 PACE 19-JUN-88 Women Group A   
Berhanu Degefa 57 PACE 22-NOV-86 Women Group A   
Yakob Jarso 56 PACE 05-FEB-88 Women Group A   
Evans Maiko 59 PACE 07-AUG-82 Women Group C   
Gilbert Kiptoo 58 PACE 03-APR-80 Women Group B   
Rejean Chiasson 60 PACE 21-JUL-83 Women Group D    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
Scotiabank Toronto Waterfront Marathon – Elite Women Start List 

 
 

Athlete Bib # Name on Bib DOB PB Twitter Instagram 
Amane Beriso, ETH F2 BERISO 13-OCT-91 2:20:48 Dubai 16   
Marta Megra, ETH F1 MEGRA 30-DEC-90 2:24:32 Xiamen 16   

Celestine Chepchirchir, KEN F6 CHEPCHIRCHIR 18-DEC-95 2:30:39 Vienna 18  @celestinechipchirchir 

Birke Debele, ETH F4 DEBELE 12-SEP-85 2:25:28 Hamburg 18   

Mimi Belete, BRN F5 BELETE 09-JUN-88 2:26:06 Hamburg 18   

Ruth Chebitok, KEN F3 CHEBITOK 26-DEC-90 2:24:49 Gold Coast 18   

Jane Seurey Jelagat, KEN F9 JELAGAT 02-MAR-86 2:26:29 Rotterdam 17   
Jess Trengove, AUS F7 TRENGOVE 15-AUG-87 2:26:31 Gold Coast 18 @jesstrengove @jess_tren 

Tonya Nero, T&T F17 NERO 27-NOV-88 2:43:14 Rotterdam 12 @tonaynero @tonyanero 

Helen Davies, GBR F16 DAVIES 12-SEP-79 2:34:11 London 12  @helenrunsdavies 

Hayley Carruthers, GBR F14 CARRUTHERS 20-APR-93 2:47:47 London 18 @mileswithhayley @mileswithhayley 

Krista DuChene, CAN F11 KRISTA 09-JAN-77 2:28:32 STWM 13 @kristaduchene @kristaduchene 

Kinsey Middleton, CAN F12 KINSEY 22-NOV-92 Debut @middletonkinsey @kinseymiddleton 

Lesie Sexton, CAN F10 LESLIE 17-MAY-87 2:33:20 STWM 15 @lesliesexton @leslie.sexton 

Sarah Elliott, CAN F15 SARAH 07-FEB-85 2:47:52 London 18 @iamsarahelliott @iamsarahelliott 

Arianne Raby, CAN F19 ARIANNE 14-OCT-88 2:41:57 Ottawa 17  @a.run.88 

Liza Howard, CAN F20 LIZA 29-MAY-88 2:46:03 Ottawa 18   

Julia Budniak, POL F23 BUDNIAK 04-MAR-81 2:44:44 LA 16   

 
 


